2013 CALHOUN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

MEETING SCHEDULE

The following Board Meetings of the CALHOUN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS have
been scheduled for 2013:

DATE
January 3
January 17
February 7
February 21
March 7
March 21
**April 9
April 18
May 2
May 16
June 6
June 20
**July 11
July 18
August 1
August 15
September 5
September 19
October 3
October 17
November 7
November 21
December 5
December 19

TIME

7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.

DAY
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

MEETING TYPE
Organizational Meeting

Equalization Session

Second Thursday due to July 4th Holiday

Annual Apportionment Session

All meetings, unless noted otherwise, shall be held in the Commissioners” Chambers, at the Calhoun
County Building, 315 West Green Street, Marshall, Michigan 49068



